✓✓✓✓✓ Ready to run 386EX computer
✓✓✓✓✓ DiskOnChip®, up to 16MB RAM
✓✓✓✓✓ COM1, COM2, LPT1, LCD ports
✓✓✓✓✓ 24 TTL compatible I/O lines
✓✓✓✓✓ Watchdog, RTC, PC/104 expansion
✓✓✓✓✓ A/D, D/A, and dual high performance
sync/async serial port options
✓✓✓✓✓ Ethernet network option

��2-pin header for reset input
��5-pin plugable terminal strip for power
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC3386EX 386EX CPU, 25 MHz, 1MB
RAM, 512K system flash
DK3386 No charge development kit,
available with first order only
Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
Netsock/300 SBC3386EX with Ethernet
and UDP/IP, RJ45
Netsock/300-2 SBC3386EX with Ethernet
and UDP/IP, Coax
                          (refer to separate data sheet)
3386OPT1 4MB RAM total
3386OPT2 16MB RAM total
3386OPT10 Dual high performance sync/
async comm ports (85230)
3386OPT11-8 A/D Converter, 8-Channel
3386OPT11-16 A/D Converter, 16-Channel
3386OPT12-4 D/A Converter, 4-Channel
3386OPT12-8 D/A Converter, 8-Channel
3386OPT20-2 Ethernet, 10BASE-2 (Coax,
BNC)
3386OPT20-T Ethernet, 10BASE-T (T/Pair,
RJ45)
3386OPT25 MSDOS 5.0 in Bootable
Flash ROMdisk A:
3386OPT30-8 8MB Flash Disk C:
3386OPT30-24 24MB Flash Disk C:
3386OPT30-48 48MB Flash Disk C:
3386OPT30-64 64MB Flash Disk C:
3386OPT31-2 2MB Flash Disk C:
(Not for New Designs)
3386OPT31-4 4MB Flash Disk C:
(Not for New Designs)
3386OPT31-8 8MB Flash Disk C:
(Not for New Designs)
SBCOPT120ST Stackthrough PC/104
Accessories:
MPC204 VGA, Touchscreen, Interface